
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

150 
379 
132 
600 
170 
323 
165 
833 
444 
412 
311 
225 
269 

118 
863 

888X 

Name 

Miguel Romero 
Fernando Alvarez 
Christopher Morris 
Jaycee Sterling 
Ben Ingram 
M artin Espinosa-R obles 
Aleks Palacios 
Ben Tilley 
Cody Printzen 
Mercedes Cook 
Gustavo Tavitian 
Patrick McBride 
Steve Bucaro 

Josh Martin 
Mujahid Umar 
Tony Nolley 

Class 

S ports m an pr es ented by  M otor s port E x otic a  

S ports m an pr es ented by  M otor s port E x otic a  

S ports m an pr es ented by  M otor s port E x otic a  

S ports m an pr es ented by  M otor s port E x otic a  

S ports m an pr es ented by  M otor s port E x otic a  

S ports m an pr es ented by  M otor s port E x otic a  

S ports m an pr es ented by  M otor s port E x otic a  

S ports m an pr es ented by  M otor s port E x otic a  

S ports m an pr es ented by  M otor s port E x otic a  

S ports m an pr es ented by  M otor s port E x otic a  

S ports m an pr es ented by  M otor s port E x otic a  

S ports m an pr es ented by  M otor s port E x otic a  

S ports m an pr es ented by  M otor s port E x otic a  

S ports m an pr es ented by  M otor s port E x otic a  

S ports m an pr es ented by  M otor s port E x otic a  

S ports m an pr es ented by  M otor s port E x otic a  

Make 

Ducati 
Yamaha R6 
Yam aha  Y ZF-R6 
S uz uk i  G S X R  100 0  
Ducati 999s 
Yamaha R1 
Yamaha R1 
Yam aha  Y ZF-R6 
H o n d a  C B R  6 0 0  R R  
Yamaha R3 
S u z u k i  G S X R  1 0 0 0 R  
E nerg ic a E g o+  R S  

Kawasaki zx6r 
Kawasaki 636 
K a w a s a k i  N in ja  4 0 0  

Best Tm 

2:02.359 
2:01.797 
2:03.466 
2:03.208 
2:05.424 
2:01.231 
2:04.720 
2:04.683 
2:11.699 
2:17.913 
2:32.628 
2:33.291 
2:27.431 

2:00.099 
2:05.718 

Total Tm 

8:06.398 
8:07.438 
8:10.235 
8:14.228 
8:17.994 
8:19.273 
8:23.936 
8:24.384 
8:49.050 
9:14.659 
7:38.032 
7:38.301 
7:52.521 

8:02.169 
4:11.674 

Sponsor 

C h a C h a C h a  M o t o r S p o r t s ,  M e m o r y B o x  C a n d l e  C o ,   6 1 D T C  

F r e s n o  A t h l e t i c  T r a i n i n g  C e n t e r ,  C a l i s h i n e  R a c i n g ,  A u t o E n v y  I n c . ,  N a t i o n a l  H a r d w a r e  S u p p l y ,  C o m e t  

M y  v e r y  p a t i e n t  a n d  u n d e r s t a n d i n g  w i fe  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/25/2022 1:02:50 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  Jacob West 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

Margin of Victory 

1.040 

Avg. Speed 

55.066 

Best Lap Tm 

2:00.099 

Best Speed 

55.754 

Best Lap by 

118 - Josh Martin 

 

CRA Round 3 @ Buttonwillow JUL 23-24, 22 

Race (Saturday) 

Motorsport Exotica Sportsman  

Race started at 13:39:46 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park CW1 1.860 miles 

7/23/2022 02:00 


