





CRA Round 3 @ Buttonwillow JUL 23-24, 22

Sorted on Laps

Race (Saturday)

Buttonwillow Raceway Park CW1 1.860 miles

Motorsport Exotica Sportsman

7/23/2022 02:00

Race started at 13:39:46

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Make	Best Tm	Total Tm	Sponsor
1	150	Miguel Romero	Sportsman presented by Motorsport Exotica	Ducati	2:02.359	8:06.398	
2	379	Fernando Alvarez	Sportsman presented by Motorsport Exotica	Yamaha R6	2:01.797	8:07.438	
3	132	Christopher Morris	Sportsman presented by Motorsport Exotica	Yamaha YZF-R6	2:03.466	8:10.235	ChaChaCha MotorSports, Memory
4	600	Jaycee Sterling	Sportsman presented by Motorsport Exotica	Suzuki GSXR 1000	2:03.208	8:14.228	
5	170	Ben Ingram	Sportsman presented by Motorsport Exotica	Ducati 999s	2:05.424	8:17.994	
6	323	Martin Espinosa-Robles	Sportsman presented by Motorsport Exotica	Yamaha R1	2:01.231	8:19.273	
7	165	Aleks Palacios	Sportsman presented by Motorsport Exotica	Yamaha R1	2:04.720	8:23.936	
8	833	Ben Tilley	Sportsman presented by Motorsport Exotica	Yamaha YZF-R6	2:04.683	8:24.384	Fresno Athletic Training Center, Ca
9	444	Cody Printzen	Sportsman presented by Motorsport Exotica	Honda CBR 600 RR	2:11.699	8:49.050	
10	412	Mercedes Cook	Sportsman presented by Motorsport Exotica	Yamaha R3	2:17.913	9:14.659	
11	311	Gustavo Tavitian	Sportsman presented by Motorsport Exotica	Suzuki GSXR 1000R	2:32.628	7:38.032	
12	225	Patrick McBride	Sportsman presented by Motorsport Exotica	Energica Ego+ RS	2:33.291	7:38.301	M y very patient and understanding
13	269	Steve Bucaro	Sportsman presented by Motorsport Exotica		2:27.431	7:52.521	
Not classifie	ed						
DNF	118	Josh Martin	Sportsman presented by Motorsport Exotica	Kawasaki zx6r	2:00.099	8:02.169	
DNF	863	Mujahid Umar	Sportsman presented by Motorsport Exotica	Kawasaki 636	2:05.718	4:11.674	
DNS	38X	Tony Nolley	Sportsman presented by Motorsport Exotica	Kawasaki Ninja 400			

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by			
1.040	55.066	2:00.099	55.754	118 - Josh Martin			
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gx2							

Race Director: Jacob West

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: California RoadRace Association